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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Bonnema760
Flipstar

9.200 9.450 9.4009.625 37.675
7 4 3T 1T 1 

1 

Emma Bazan747
Flipstar

9.225 9.400 9.1509.625 37.400
6 5T 3T 8 2 

2 

Alexia Stall716
SCGA

9.000 9.475 9.1759.700 37.350
13 3 1 5T 3 

3 

Genevieve Herion733
Premier Gymnastics

9.400 9.525 8.9259.325 37.175
2 2 11 15 4 

4 

Rebecca Johnston710
SCGA

9.575 9.150 9.1009.275 37.100
1 10 13 9 5 

5 

Allie Gluting709
SCGA

8.750 9.550 9.1759.600 37.075
17 1 5 5T 6T

6T

Payton Judd764
Flipstar

9.150 9.325 9.0259.575 37.075
9 8 6 11T 6T

6T

Kennedy Penar713
SCGA

8.625 9.350 9.4009.650 37.025
20 7 2 1T 8 

8 

Ella Sima714
SCGA

9.250 8.850 9.3009.450 36.850
5 15 8 3 9 

9 

Anya Patel728
Premier Gymnastics

9.325 8.700 9.0509.525 36.600
3T 17 7 10 10 

10 

Gaby Carvajal752
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.025 9.000 9.1759.375 36.575
12 12T 10 5T 11 

11 

Hailey Paszkiewicz742
RoyaltyGTD

9.175 9.000 9.2758.775 36.225
8 12T 19 4 12 

12 

Madison Doty763
Flipstar

8.675 9.400 8.8009.300 36.175
18 5T 12 18T 13 

13 

Casey Patten729
Premier Gymnastics

8.875 8.725 9.0259.400 36.025
15 16 9 11T 14 

14 

Mikala Trottier705
Scamps Gymnastics

9.325 8.600 8.9509.075 35.950
3T 18 15 13T 15 

15 

Kassie Tooke738
Gym Fact

8.650 9.000 8.9509.100 35.700
19 12T 14 13T 16 

16 

Gabbie Zorich739
Gym Fact

9.050 9.175 8.4259.000 35.650
11 9 16 21 17 

17 

Maya Nicholson735
Premier Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 8.7258.875 35.200
10 19T 17 20 18 

18 

Emma Wiedenhoeft717
SCGA

8.775 9.075 8.8258.425 35.100
16 11 21 16T 19 

19 

Alli Palansky727
Premier Gymnastics

8.975 8.325 8.8008.825 34.925
14 21 18 18T 20 

20 

Jessica Helmke706
The Gymnastics Zone

8.525 8.500 8.8258.650 34.500
21 19T 20 16T 21 

21 
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